
Pos 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DQ 

KART CROSS B (STD) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

9 
15 

111 
12 
5 

73 
95 
87 

77 
31 
27 

838 
38 
97 
47 
79 

999 
514 
82 
48 

Name 

Antonio RAMBOR 
JAIME JR 
Daguimar dos SANTOS 
Renan BUCHMANN Fº 
Joel SCHMITT 
Vanderlei PETRY 
Fabiano BENELLI 
Ricardo AMORETTI 

Eder GONÇALVES 
Carlos Eduardo BAUM 
Jonathan JUVER 
Fabricio EWERLING 
Juliano ZOLIN 
A OLIVEIRA /Cristiano UTZ 
Vagner NUNES 
Rogerio dos SANTOS 
Wagner TOSETTO 
Nicolas PETRY 
Fernando MACIEL 
Lohan PETRY 

Class 

KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 
KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 
KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 
KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 
KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 
KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 
KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 
KART CROSS A (LIVRE) 

KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 
KART CROSS B (STD) 

Total points 

50 
38 
37 
22 
20 
16 
14 
0 

50 
44 
38 
33 
28 
26 
20 
16 
16 
15 
0 
0 

R1.  

25 
20 
22 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
22 
18 
15 
14 
13 
20 
0 

16 
0 
0 
0 

M2.  

25 
18 
15 
22 
20 
16 
14 
DQ 

25 
22 
20 
18 
14 
13 
DQ 
16 
DQ 
15 
-- 
-- 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA TAQUARA 5ª Etapa 
KART CROSS 

RESULTADO FINAL KART CROSS A & B 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 


